Gauge
12 Gauge

20 Gauge

2018 BSSA CHAMPIONSHIPS - Eriswell Shooting Ground July 21-22, 2018

SCORE Name
100 CAIN, JON
99 DORE, MICHAEL
99 LUCAS, CHARLES
99 DAVIES, MARK
98 COUPE, NICK
98 POWELL, JAN
98 WILKIESON, STUART
98 MORAN, PAUL
97 STANTON-HOPE, PETER
97 BALES, HENRY
97 GREGORY, BRIAN
97 SWAIN, RUSSELL
96 DERRIMAN, HOWARD
96 BALES, NATALIE
96 BURROW, STEVEN
95 MOATE, RICHARD
94 WRIGHT, TJ
94 GREEN, ALISTAIR
94 MOULDING, GLENN
94 DANIEL, SIMON
93 LACKMAKER, DAVID
92 WILSON, DEREK
92 ARICO, FRANK
92 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
92 SIMMONS, RAYMOND
92 HEWITT, JOHN
92 BADKIN, MARK
92 WRIGHT, NICK
91 MOATE, HEATHER
89 FITZGERALD, CHARLES
89 LAVELLE, MIKE
88 FORMAN, NIK
85 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE
84 STAMP, IAIN
84 MAGUIRE, PETER
83 BALDOCK, GARY
82 WOODS, DANIEL
76 MAGEE, BERNARD

100 BALES, HENRY
99 LUCAS, CHARLES
99 STANTON-HOPE, PETER
99 COUPE, NICK
99 WRIGHT, TJ
99 BADKIN, MARK
98 CAIN, JON
98 DERRIMAN, HOWARD
98 DORE, MICHAEL
98 SWAIN, RUSSELL
97 ARICO, FRANK
97 MORAN, PAUL
97 MOULDING, GLENN
96 FITZGERALD, CHARLES
95 DAVIES, MARK
94 LACKMAKER, DAVID
94 MOATE, RICHARD
94 WILKIESON, STUART
94 MOATE, HEATHER
94 HEWITT, JOHN
93 BURROW, STEVEN
93 SIMMONS, RAYMOND
93 WILSON, DEREK
93 WRIGHT, NICK
92 GREGORY, BRIAN
91 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
91 SKIPP, BRIAN
91 FORMAN, NIK
90 BALDOCK, GARY
89 BALES, NATALIE

NSSA Num
152278 AA
147300 AA
104794 AA
267312 B
125815 AA
169688 AA
147301 B
260781 B
232427 AA
267314 A
170122 B
256826 B
248196 AA
267313 A
231149 B
170098 B
168484 A
169928 B
244748 B
266869 C
131174 A
138896 A
164923 B
255920 B
163184 B
105800 C
153037 C
275540 D
229131 B
254410 C
251152 C
260482 D
171566 E
143162 B
139791 E
231150 E
269444 B
130579 E

267314 B
104794 A
232427 AA
125815 AA
168484 A
153037 B
152278 AA
248196 AA
147300 A
256826 A
164923 A
260781 A
244748 B
254410 B
267312 A
131174 A
170098 A
147301 B
229131 C
105800 C
231149 A
163184 B
138896 B
275540 B
170122 C
255920 B
140033 C
260482 D
231150 B
267313 C
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CLASS

Title

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
AA FIRST

B FIRST

AA SECOND

AA THIRD

B SECOND

B THIRD

A FIRST

A SECOND

A THIRD

C FIRST

C SECOND
C THIRD
D FIRST

D SECOND
E FIRST

E SECOND
E THIRD

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
AA FIRST

AA SECOND

A FIRST

B FIRST

AA THIRD

A SECOND
A THIRD
B SECOND
B THIRD

C FIRST
C SECOND

C THIRD

D FIRST

ConcTitle

2-MAN TEAM 1-1

2-MAN TEAM 2-1

2-MAN TEAM 1-1

2-MAN TEAM 2-1

LADY CHAMPION

SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

2-MAN TEAM 2-1
2-MAN TEAM 1-1
2-MAN TEAM 1-1

LADY CHAMPION
SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

2-MAN TEAM 2-1



Gauge
20 Gauge

28 Gauge

410

SCORE Name

88 WOODS, DANIEL
85 GREEN, ALISTAIR
84 DANIEL, SIMON

78 MAGEE, BERNARD

74 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE

99 CAIN, JON

98 STANTON-HOPE, PETER
97 LUCAS, CHARLES

97 WILSON, DEREK

96 DORE, MICHAEL

96 LACKMAKER, DAVID
96 MOATE, RICHARD

95 HEWITT, JOHN

94 DERRIMAN, HOWARD
94 BURROW, STEVEN
93 BALES, HENRY

93 COUPE, NICK

93 DAVIES, MARK

93 SWAIN, RUSSELL

93 WILKIESON, STUART
93 BALES, NATALIE

93 BADKIN, MARK

92 WRIGHT, TJ

92 MOULDING, GLENN
92 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
92 WRIGHT, NICK

90 GREGORY, BRIAN

89 FITZGERALD, CHARLES
89 MORAN, PAUL

87 GREEN, ALISTAIR

87 ARICO, FRANK

87 DANIEL, SIMON

87 BALDOCK, GARY

86 FORMAN, NIK

85 WOODS, DANIEL

84 SIMMONS, RAYMOND
83 MOATE, HEATHER

78 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE

78 MAGEE, BERNARD

97 WRIGHT, TJ

96 DORE, MICHAEL

96 BALES, HENRY

95 COUPE, NICK

94 STANTON-HOPE, PETER
94 CAIN, JON

94 DAVIES, MARK

93 MORAN, PAUL

92 LUCAS, CHARLES

91 HEWITT, JOHN

91 WILKIESON, STUART
91 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
90 DERRIMAN, HOWARD
90 BURROW, STEVEN

90 SWAIN, RUSSELL

89 BALES, NATALIE

89 MOULDING, GLENN

87 ARICO, FRANK

87 LACKMAKER, DAVID
86 MOATE, RICHARD

86 WILSON, DEREK

85 BADKIN, MARK

83 GREEN, ALISTAIR

83 FITZGERALD, CHARLES
83 SIMMONS, RAYMOND
81 WRIGHT, NICK

79 MOATE, HEATHER

78 DANIEL, SIMON

269444 B
169928 B
266869 D
130579 D
171566 D

152278 A
232427 AA
104794 A
138896 B
147300 A
131174 A
170098 B
105800 B
248196 A
231149 B
267314 A
125815 A
267312 A
256826 B
147301 B
267313 C
153037 C
168484 A
244748 B
255920 B
275540 B
170122 C
254410 B
260781 B
169928 A
164923 B
266869 C
231150 D
260482 D
269444 D
163184 B
229131 D
171566 D
130579 D

168484 C
147300 A
267314 B
125815 AA
232427 A
152278 A
267312 B
260781 B
104794 A
105800 B
147301 B
255920 C
248196 A
231149 B
256826 B
267313 C
244748 C
164923 A
131174 A
170098 B
138896 B
153037 B
169928 B
254410 C
163184 C
275540 B
229131 C
266869 C
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2018 BSSA CHAMPIONSHIPS - Eriswell Shooting Ground July 21-22, 2018
NSSA Num CLASS

Title ConcTitle

D SECOND
D THIRD

OPEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

OPEN RUNNER UP

A FIRST

B FIRST 2-MAN TEAM 1-1

A SECOND

A THIRD

B SECOND

B THIRD SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

2-MAN TEAM 2-1

2-MAN TEAM 2-1
C FIRST LADY CHAMPION
C SECOND

C THIRD

D FIRST
D SECOND
D THIRD

OPEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 2-1
OPEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM 2-1
B FIRST

AA FIRST 2-MAN TEAM 1-1
A FIRST 2-MAN TEAM 1-1
A SECOND

B SECOND

B THIRD

A THIRD

SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

C FIRST

C SECOND LADY CHAMPION
C THIRD



Gauge
410

HOA

76 WOODS, DANIEL
76 FORMAN, NIK

76 BALDOCK, GARY
74 GREGORY, BRIAN
74 MAGEE, BERNARD

70 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE

391 CAIN, JON

389 DORE, MICHAEL

388 STANTON-HOPE, PETER
387 LUCAS, CHARLES
386 BALES, HENRY

385 COUPE, NICK

382 WRIGHT, TJ

381 DAVIES, MARK

378 DERRIMAN, HOWARD
378 SWAIN, RUSSELL
377 MORAN, PAUL

376 WILKIESON, STUART
373 BURROW, STEVEN
372 MOULDING, GLENN
372 HEWITT, JOHN

371 MOATE, RICHARD
370 LACKMAKER, DAVID
369 BADKIN, MARK

368 WILSON, DEREK

367 BALES, NATALIE

366 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
363 ARICO, FRANK

358 WRIGHT, NICK

357 FITZGERALD, CHARLES
353 GREGORY, BRIAN
352 SIMMONS, RAYMOND
349 GREEN, ALISTAIR
347 MOATE, HEATHER
343 DANIEL, SIMON

341 FORMAN, NIK

336 BALDOCK, GARY

331 WOODS, DANIEL

307 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE

306 MAGEE, BERNARD

NSSA Num CLASS
269444 D
260482 D
231150 D
170122 C
130579 D
171566 D

152278 A
147300 A
232427 AA
104794 A
267314 B
125815 AA
168484 B
267312 B
248196 A
256826 B
260781 B
147301 B
231149 B
244748 B
105800 C
170098 B
131174 A
153037 C
138896 B
267313 C
255920 C
164923 B
275540 C
254410 C
170122 C
163184 B
169928 B
229131 C
266869 C
260482 D
231150 D
269444 C
171566 E
130579 E
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2018 BSSA CHAMPIONSHIPS - Eriswell Shooting Ground July 21-22, 2018
SCORE Name

Title

D FIRST

D SECOND
D THIRD

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
AA FIRST

A FIRST

B FIRST

AA SECOND

B SECOND

B THIRD

A SECOND

C FIRST

A THIRD
C SECOND

C THIRD

D FIRST
D SECOND

E FIRST
E SECOND

ConcTitle

2-MAN TEAM 1-1

2-MAN TEAM 1-1

2-MAN TEAM 2-1

2-MAN TEAM 2-1

SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

LADY CHAMPION




